
S7004 S7004

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S7004/1 ADELA GERASE RWIZA F

S7004/2 ADELA NYAMWIZA ALEX F

S7004/3
ADILIANA ALINDA 

DEOGRATIAS
F

S7004/4 AILINE TUMSIME KAMALA F

S7004/5
ALINDA KOKUHONDERA 

WILIBROD
F

S7004/6 ASELA ADOLFU KAMUGISHA F

S7004/7 BEATRICE KOKUBAZA DEVICE F

S7004/8
CATHERINE TATIANUS 

RUTASHUBANYUMA
F

S7004/9
DORCAS DEOGRATUS 

MARIDONI
F

S7004/10 LEONSIA KEMILEMBE GERALD F

S7004/11 RAITINES MULUNGI DEVISI F

T

M

F

SEX

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

12

KAGERA REGION
FORM TWO MOCK ASSESSMENT 2025

I II III IV

1 0

23 III

27 IV

18

14 1 1 0 0

0

8 2 2

I

22 3 3 1 0

11 I

18 II

12 I

II

14 I

15 I

14 I

24 III

CIV-'D' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

29

16

13

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

ISHOZI SACRED HEART

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'A' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'



S7004/12
THEODORA PASCRATES 

MUMANYI
F

S7004/13 VANESA MPONDELA MACHUMU F

S7004/14 ADELTUS JOSSAM MABARAZA M

S7004/15 AUDAX RWEYENDELA MBASHA M

S7004/16 BONIFACE MWESIGA ODILLO M

S7004/17
CHRISTOPHER SYLIVESTER 

RWEGOSHORA
M

S7004/18 DAVID MWOMBEKI DEOMEDES M

S7004/19 EDWARD EDSON KAMKURU M

S7004/20 EGTON MTECHULA EGIBART M

S7004/21 ELISHA JOSHUA MGOHELE M

S7004/22 ELVICE ERICK KABYEMELA M

S7004/23
EVALISTER LWEIKIZA 

MEDARD
M

S7004/24 GILBERT MOSES KAJUNA M

S7004/25 JOHNSON ROBINSON MURIMI M

S7004/26 JOVIAN GEOFREY FURGENCE M

S7004/27 PRINCE PIUS PROSPER M

S7004/28
ROGERS RUGAMBWA 

REVOCATUS
M

S7004/29 ROMWALD KALUGABA RICHARD M

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

11 I

17 I

15 I

16 I

15 I

15 I

16 I

24 III

14 I

9 I

10 I

20 II

15 I

17 I

15 I

10 I

12 I

10 I

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'A' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

KAGERA

MISSENYI

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'F' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'B' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'D' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'D' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'A' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'



TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 2.07
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 29 0
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECT PERFORMANCEmpj mifumo mpj mifumo

CODE

11

12

13

21

22

31

32

33

41

Kagera examination results

29

29

CLEAN

29

29

29

29

2.10

4.69

GPA

3.17

2.41

1.45

1.72

29

29

29

29

29

29 29

29 29

29 29

29

SAT

29

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

29

DIV I

22

DIV II

3

DIV III

3 0

DIV 0

1

DIV IV

REG SAT

29

29

ABSENT

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

029 29

29

29 29

29

PASS

27

29

29

29

29

7

24

28

15

Grade B (Very good)

SUBJECT NAME

CIVICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

COMMENTS

Grade C (Good)

29

29

Grade B (Very good)

Grade A (Excellent)

Grade B (Very good)

Grade B (Very good)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade C (Good)

Grade A (Excellent)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

3.48

1.28

4.31


